A CONEHIP CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Fecha11/03/2012 Clasificacion por categorias

Distancia 21400 Metros

| CXM OUTLET-RUNNING TRAIL (MOIXENT)

MASTER FEM
| PosCat Posab Dorsal  Tiempo  T/KM Nombre  Apelidos  cuwe
1 256 310 2:28:37 6,57 MILA BELDA RICO CLUB ATLETISME CASTALLA
2 338 437  2:39:24 7,27 MERCEDES CARBONELL FERRAND C.E.T VALLDIGNA
3 410 290 2:52:34 8,04 JILL BUCKENHAM INDEPENDIENTE
4 463 81  3:20:04 9,21 ROSA SOLER SORIANO ATLETISME ATZENETA
MASTER MASC
(PosCat Posab Dorsal  Tiempo  T/KM Nombre  Apelidos  cuwe
1 21 2 1:56:09 5,26 JUAN ANTONI CENDON GONZALEZ
2 38 37  2:00:28 5,38 JUAN CEPEDA CALATAYUD C.A. LA RABOSA
3 48 162  2:01:38 5,41 ANTONIO ARIAS CONEJO PENYA HIMALAIA
4 90 74  2:09:04 6,02 JOSE ENRIQUE CASTELLS VILA ALT DE LA CREU
5 97 285  2:10:08 6,05 ANTONIO GUTIERREZ VILLALGOR C.A TRAGAMILLAS
6 116 483  2:12:50 6,12 ALBERTO JESU SERRADOR HERCE INDEPENDIENTE
7 151 473  2:16:10 6,22 PAULINO SAEZ RODRIGUEZ CD RUNNERSWORLD
8 161 109  2:17:04 6,24 CLEMENTE RUIZ MEDINA C.A. AJOS XATIVA
9 174 143 2:19:12 6,30 ANTONIO BENEITO PASCUAL INDEPENDIENTE
10 176 409  2:19:22 6,31 ADOLFO PERIS SANCHIS C. A. CAMALLARGA
11 190 45  2:20:49 6,35 PEDRO MICO PEREZ GRUP ATLETISME MOIXENT
12 199 282 2:21:25 6,36 TOMAS PLA MARAVILLA CD RUNNERSWORLD
13 206 360  2:22:25 6,39 PACO GRAMAIJE GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE
14 231 146 2:24:46 6,46 ANTONIO JORDAN MAS GRUP ATLETISME MOIXENT
15 252 358  2:27:29 6,54 LUCIANO GARCIA GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE
16 263 404  2:29:15 6,58 PEDRO REQUENA PUJALTE INDEPENDIENTE
17 269 30 2:29:58 7,00 JUANJO PENADES OLCINA S.M. ALENA QUE NO ARRIBES
18 271 25  2:30:17 7,01 FRANCISCO MOLLA MARCOS C. A. ANTONIO AMOROS
19 282 405  2:31:37 7,05 FRANCISCO UBEDA LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE
20 290 363  2:31:52 7,06 RAFAEL ANDRES ESPI S.M. ALENA QUE NO ARRIBES
21 296 319  2:32:39 7,08 JOSE GARZO BOTELLA C.A. XATIVA
22 302 395  2:33:29 7,10 LUIS MARTINEZ CANTO MATINADORS
23 311 412 2:35:27 7,16 RAMON BOILS PERALES C. A. CAMALLARGA
24 317 506 2:36:34 7,19 JOSé EMILIO  GARCiA CHULIA TRIESPORT ROQUETTE
25 323 278  2:37:57 7,23 ALBERTO COSTILLA GARCIA C.A. MARATHON CREVILLENTE
26 337 442 2:39:22 7,27 JESUS CARRENO MERENCIAN INDEPENDIENTE
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27 344 34  2:40:05 7,29 AGUSTIN PINO RUIZ CAMESLLARGUES

28 386 485  2:48:04 7,51 RAMON BAS ADELANTADO INDEPENDIENTE

29 408 275  2:52:18 8,03 JUAN PABLO ESTESO AGUIRRE INDEPENDIENTE

30 414 264  2:53:54 8,08 JOSE M2 BOLUDA LUNA A.A.LLOSA DE RANES
31 416 202 2:54:37 8,10 JOAN LLORENGC BOLUDA BACETE INDEPENDIENTE

32 427 4  2:57:15 8,17 FRANCISCO DE MIGUEL GIMENO C.A. LA RABOSA

33 433 316  2:59:38 8,24 JUAN FRANCIS DEL CAMPO BIOSCA  INDEPENDIENTE

VETERANA FEM
PosCat PosAb Dorsal  Tiempo  T/KM  Nombre  Apelidos aus

1 132 38 2:14:12 6,16 CRISTINA GARCIA NAVALON INDEPENDIENTE

2 207 407  2:22:27 6,39 OLIVIA PEIRS SABATER C.A. SAFOR CAFEMAX

3 320 201 2:37:11 7,21 AMPARO MARTINEZ SIMARRO CD RUNNERSWORLD

4 375 495  2:46:39 7,47 REME CABALLERO BERENGE GRUP DE MUNTANYA
MONOVER

5 430 93  2:58:42 8,21 ANA CATALA COGOLLOS  C.A. CENTCAMES

6 441 242 3:01:38 8,29 LOLES SOLER CERVERA INDEPENDIENTE

7 442 487  3:01:49 8,30 MARIAJOSE  CASILLAS PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE

8 445 371  3:03:53 8,36 MARIAJOSE  TOMAS SANCHIS INDEPENDIENTE

9 457 118  3:09:58 8,53 PILAR RODRIGUEZ CARRASC INDEPENDIENTE

10 461 446  3:13:29 9,02 VICENTA GALLARDO SANCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE

11 468 465  3:26:18 9,38 ELENA SOLAZ CERDAN

VETERANO MASC
(PosCat PosAb Dorsal  Tiempo  T/KM  Nombre  Apelids  aue

1 1 29 1:37:51 4,34 MARIO BALDOVI FERRER C.D. RUNNERSWORLD
VALENCIA

2 4 461  1:43:55 4,51 JORDI ALBERO FERRE C.E. PENYA ROJA BANYERES

3 11 55 1:51:31 5,13 JOSE CUESTA BELDA GRUP ATLETISME MOIXENT

4 12 353  1:52:10 5,14 JUAN CARLOS RUIZ BLANQUE TRAIL VILLENA

5 13 35 1:52:11 5,15 HECTOR CLOQUELL GOMAR C.A. CENTCAMES

6 14 56  1:52:24 5,15 MANUEL BONO LOPEZ C.A. XATIVA

7 16 102 1:55:22 5,23 MARCOS PEREZ CALABIIG CLUB TRIATLO GUERRER DE
MOIXENT

8 17 198  1:55:36 5,24 VALENTIN PICAZO TORRO BOMBEROS VILLENA

9 23 116  1:57:26 5,29 ENRIQUE BAYOT UNCIO INDEPENDIENTE

10 25 265  1:57:36 5,30 JUAN JOSE IGLESIAS NEBOT 42 Y PICO
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11 27 433 1:58:10 5,31 MIGUEL ANGE AMOROS CAMPELLO INDEPENDIENTE

12 30 6  1:58:18 5,32 JOSE MANUEL SALA PRIETO CLUB ESP. LA POLSEGUERA
D'ALCANTERA DE XUQUER
13 40 161  2:00:48 5,39 FRANCISCO RUBIO OLIVARES FONDISTAS YECLA

14 42 440  2:01:01 5,39 FERNANDO GREGORI HUERTA INDEPENDIENTE

15 47 8 2:01:34 5,41 JAVIER SERRANO ESPINAR CORRIOL EXTREME

16 51 514  2:02:25 5,43 FRANCISCO BORREDA CAPELLA CLUB TRIATLO CARCAIXENT
17 55 355  2:03:06 5,45 FERNANDO PRATS PASTOR INDEPENDIENTE

18 58 192 2:03:47 5,47 FRANCISCO JO MERCADO GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE

19 67 327  2:05:55 5,53 JOSE OSMA VIDAL C.A. XATIVA

20 75 233 2:06:52 5,56 JUAN ANTONI SELLES MARTINEZ GRUP DE MUNTANYA
MONOVER

21 76 262  2:07:04 5,56 JOSE AZNAR CHAFER A.A.LLOSA DE RANES

22 81 142 2:07:43 5,58 MIGUEL MOURE FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE

23 82 26 2:08:12 5,59 ANGEL SUCH SANZ INDEPENDIENTE

24 86 398  2:08:49 6,01 LEO SILVESTRE DIAGO C.A. CULLERA

25 88 387  2:08:55 6,01 ROGELIO CERDAN PUCHE INDEPENDIENTE

26 94 369  2:09:27 6,03 RAMON PELAYO ALEIXANDRE C.A. SAMARUC EL PALMAR

27 98 14 2:10:15 6,05 JOSE IGNACIO TOMAS GARCIA BTT LA PANDA DE PALMER
MOIXENT

28 99 156  2:10:15 6,05 LUIS LLANDETE SOLER INDEPENDIENTE

29 104 209  2:11:16 6,08 JOSE MARIA  FERNADEZ VICENTE  C.A. LAS TORRES

30 107 474  2:11:28 6,09 ANGEL MONTERO MORENO INDEPENDIENTE

31 110 279 2:12:02 6,10 RAMON BATALLER OLTRA CENT CAMES POBLA DEL DUC
32 119 105  2:12:58 6,13 EULOGIO PELLICER NAVALON  GRUP ATLETISME MOIXENT
33 120 86  2:13:08 6,13 JOSE GABI NAVARRO CARMONA C.A. AJOS XATIVA

34 121 357  2:13:11 6,13 JOSE ANTONIO PAYA VERDU POC A POCALCOI

35 122 308  2:13:11 6,13 MIGUEL ANGE TORREGROSA CALABU INDEPENDIENTE

36 125 347  2:13:35 6,15 JUAN JOSE CANDELA GIL FONDISTAS YECLA
37 133 65  2:14:22 6,17 ANTONIO BARBERA MICO PAPELO CANALS
38 134 459  2:14:29 6,17 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA USEROS S.M.JABALIS DORADOS
39 135 500 2:14:29 6,17 RUBEN GIMENEZ SANCHEZ  CENTRO EXCURSIONISTA
ELDENSE
40 142 271 2:15:05 6,19 ANGEL PAREDES ROMERO DETORAS.ES ATLETISMO
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41 143
42 144
43 149
44 154
45 164
46 165
47 168
48 170
49 173
50 175
51 177
52 180
53 181
54 182
55 188
56 189
57 194
58 198
59 200
60 201
61 202
62 204
63 215
64 216
65 218
66 220
67 222
68 223
69 228
70 230
71 232
72 237
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91
257
155
476
385
317
302
293
334
354
110

88
153

87

20
394

33
274

289
331
505
519

44
232
104

99
408
411
493

98
301
517
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2:15:13
2:15:16
2:15:41
2:16:16
2:17:44
2:17:47
2:18:04
2:18:06
2:18:47
2:19:17
2:19:27
2:19:39
2:19:40
2:19:40
2:20:43
2:20:45
2:21:12
2:21:24

2:21:32
2:21:33
2:21:35
2:21:51
2:23:54
2:23:57
2:24:05
2:24:19
2:24:25
2:24:29
2:24:43

2:24:45
2:24:52
2:25:26

6,19
6,19
6,20
6,22
6,26
6,26
6,27
6,27
6,29
6,31
6,31
6,32
6,32
6,32
6,35
6,35
6,36
6,36

6,37
6,37
6,37
6,38
6,43
6,44
6,44
6,45
6,45
6,45
6,46

6,46
6,46
6,48

TONO
ENRIQUE
RAMON
RAUL
ANTONIO
BERNARDO
JUAN JOSE
JOSE RAMON
MIGUEL
JOSE MIGUEL
FIDEL
ALEJANDRO
RAFAEL

RAFA

JOSE VICENTE
ENRIQUE
JOSE IGNACIO
ALBERTO

BERNARDO
ANTONIO

REVERT FERRI
DIEZ MARTi

TORRO CARCELES
TORREGROSA ROS
MARTINEZ GINER
FERRER MONTAGUD
VALLS MARTINEZ
FERRAGUD LLORCA
ASENSI PICAZO
PRATS PASTOR

SOTO PEREZ
PALACIN PEREZ
JIMENEZ BERMUDEZ
DAROCA HERNANDEZ
ESTEVE URENA

C.A. CENTCAMES

GRUP LA VESPA DE NOVETLe
C.E.M. MONTESA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. LA RABOSA
TENISQUASH
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. AJOS XATIVA

C.A. AJOS XATIVA

C.A. AJOS XATIVA

GRUP ATLETISME MOIXENT

TORREGROSA ORTEGA MATINADORS

PRATS PLA
RICO DELTELL

PERIS FERRER
GIL VALLS

JOSE ANTONIO BALMASEDA GOMAR

RAMON

VELA ALLUE

JUAN MANUEL MATEOS GONZALEZ

ANGEL
PACO

JOSE JAVIER
RAFAEL
SALVA
ENRIQUE

CARLOS
PASCUAL
FABIAN

ZURBANO ALAGARDA
MARTI URENA
MARTI ALCACER
TAVALLO BALBASTRE
SAEZ CALATAYUD
AVIA TAUSTE

SALVADOR RODRIGUE
CASTILLO MOROTE
NEGRE GISMERO
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GRUP ATLETISME MOIXENT

GRUP DE MUNTANYA
MONOVER

SAM

SAM

C.A. LARABOSA

C.A. EL CASTELLET

S.M. ALENA QUE NO ARRIBES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAFOR CAFEMAX

C. A. CAMALLARGA

C.D. RUNNERSWORLD
VALENCIA

LA ARGELAGA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Pagina 4 de 7



= FONEHIF CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Fecha11/03/2012 Clasificacion por categorias

Distancia 21400 Metros

| CXM OUTLET-RUNNING TRAIL (MOIXENT)

73 238 298  2:25:27 6,48 MANUEL MERINO NOLLA LOS LOBOS

74 241 176  2:25:49 6,49 ROBERTO JAVI CORONEL SANCHEZ  MUR I CASTELL - TUGA
75 258 7 2:28:42 6,57 VICENT SALORT LLDRA CORRIOL EXTREME

76 261 13 2:29:02 6,58 JOSE VICENTE PELLICER NAVALON  INDEPENDIENTE

77 266 300 2:29:50 7,00 FERNANDO TORREGROSA NAVARR INDEPENDIENTE

78 267 64  2:29:55 7,00 FRANCISCO LU LOPEZ CANO INDEPENDIENTE

79 273 272 2:30:22 7,02 EDUARDO TORRES AGUILAR CD RUNNERSWORLD
80 274 251  2:30:26 7,02 FRANCISCO M BELMONTE CARNICER INDEPENDIENTE

81 279 396  2:31:14 7,04 GERMAN BONED REYES VALENCIA TERRA | MAR

82 283 384  2:31:38 7,05 FCO.JAVIER  CISNEROS REGALSN CLUI\S DE MUNTANYA CXM
VALENCIA

83 287 144  2:31:47 7,06 MIGUEL PEDR PASCUAL CANO INDEPENDIENTE

84 295 507  2:32:11 7,07 JAMPI CERQUEIRA MARTINE INDEPENDIENTE

85 298 458  2:33:08 7,09 JOSE ROMERO BECERRA INDEPENDIENTE

86 299 22 2:33:10 7,09 PEDRO GOMEZ CAMPS INDEPENDIENTE

87 305 24 2:34:38 7,14 JUAN JOSE REY CANTOS C. A. ANTONIO AMOROS

88 308 318  2:34:50 7,14 JOSE RAMON PENADES URERA INDEPENDIENTE

89 309 448  2:34:59 7,15 JOSE ANTONIO BERMEJO RODRIGUEZ CD RUNNERSWORLD

90 312 410  2:35:27 7,16 JOSE BLASCO VILA C. A. CAMALLARGA

91 318 203 2:36:37 7,19 ANTONIO JOSE SANCHEZ PEREZ CLUB ANTONIO AMOROS

92 321 340  2:37:36 7,22 MIGUEL ANGE SANZ SANCHEZ CLUB DE ATLETISMO
COFRENTES

93 322 63  2:37:40 7,22 ANDRES GOZALEZ MUNOZ INDEPENDIENTE

94 324 295  2:37:58 7,23 QUIQUE REQUENA SARRIA C.A. LA RABOSA

95 325 469  2:38:00 7,23 JUAN CAUDETE GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE

96 332 190  2:39:08 7,26 JERONIMO HERNANDEZ MARTINE INDEPENDIENTE

97 333 253 2:39:10 7,26 LUIS ARINO RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE

98 334 431  2:39:17 7,27 ALBERTO CASANOVA CEBRI3 INDEPENDIENTE

99 335 231 2:39:19 7,27 AGUSTIN LOPEZ MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE

100 339 179  2:39:32 7,27 ALFREDO ALBORS MONTANER  PENYA HIMALAIA

101 340 246 2:39:33 7,27 JOAQUIN GONZALEZ MUNOZ  C.A. PROMESAS VILLENA
102 347 46  2:40:37 7,30 VICENT CERVERA MOLINA CAMESLLARGUES

103 349 9  2:40:54 7,31 JOSEPV SANMARTIN | PELLICE SAVUIRTE TEAM

104 351 273 2:40:55 7,31 LUIS OSCA PONS INDEPENDIENTE
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105 353 312
106 356 309
107 361 508
108 363 10
109 364 386
110 369 188
111 372 183
112 373 178
113 374 392
114 378 321
115 379 145
116 380 51
117 382 322
118 384 378
119 387 200
120 390 59
121 395 361
122 396 320
123 403 61
124 407 117
125 409 186
126 420 454
127 424 164
128 432 362
129 438 324
130 440 338
131 443 36
132 449 292
133 451 230
134 455 73
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2:41:18
2:41:33

2:42:24
2:42:27
2:42:40
2:44:51
2:45:47
2:45:48
2:46:04
2:47:06
2:47:06
2:47:06
2:47:08
2:47:48
2:48:23
2:48:50
2:49:37
2:49:37
2:50:14
2:52:18
2:52:30
2:55:44
2:56:31
2:58:53
3:00:53

3:01:21
3:02:19
3:06:03

3:08:27
3:09:23

7,32
7,33

7,35
7,35
7,36
7,42
7,45
7,45
7,46
7,49
7,49
7,49
7,49
7,50
7,52
7,53
7,56
7,56
7,57
8,03
8,04
8,13
8,15
8,22
8,27

8,28
8,31
8,42

8,48
8,51

FRANCISCO MAYA ARQUES
FERNANDO GENOVES ENGUIX
RUBEN LAZARO PEREZ
ALFRED JOARES I TARIN
FERNAN GONZALEZ VILATA
GINES SABATER ZORNOZA
NACHO CLIMENT BELMONTE
CéSAR CLIMENT BELMONTE
NICOLAS PAYARD WALDFOGEL
JAIME MINANA NAVARRO
SALVADOR PEREZ PICAZO
OSCAR MARTINEZ TORTOSA
ANTONIO PENALVER VAYA
SANTIAGO GOMEZ FERRANDIZ
ANTONIO MARTINEZ RODA
SERGIO HERNANDEZ PEREZ
FELIPE CARRETERO AROCA
ANTONIO ESCANDELL VICENTE
JOSE RAFAEL MARTINEZ CALATAYU

PABLO DIAZ MARTINEZ
XIMO BARBERA RIBES
CARLOS DURA CAMPOS
SALVADOR RUBIO REY

JOSEP BRU FERRER

ANGEL MONTERO SUAREZ
JOSE MIGUEL FRASQUET SANCHIS
ANTONIO ROCAMORA TENZA
SALVADOR CORBERA MATALLIN
CARLOS AGUAYO FERNANDEZ
ANDRES COSME MARTI

www.conchip.es

CLUB ATLETISME CASTALLA

CLUB ATLETISME TORTUGA
ALGEMESI

INDEPENDIENTE
SAVUIRTE TEAM

ARC ALCOY
INDEPENDIENTE
FACOQUEROS
FACOQUEROS
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. AJOS XATIVA

C.A. AJOS XATIVA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. AJOS XATIVA

S.M. JABALIS DORADOS
C. D. MONTANA EL COYOTE
S.M. JABALIS DORADOS
C.A. LARABOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
JARRA'Y PEDAL
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SOLLANA
INDEPENDIENTE

ELS LLOPS DE MANUEL
C.A. SAMARUC EL PALMAR

S.M. CLUB ATLETISMO
CARNICAS SERRANO

TRIESPORT POTRIES
INDEPENDIENTE

COLLA DE CORRER EL
PAROTET MASSANASSA

ANDE BAS |

C.D. RUNNERSWORLD
VALENCIA
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135 459 177 3:12:31 8,60 RICARDO GARCiA TOMaS INDEPENDIENTE

136 460 435  3:13:28 9,02 RAUL MERLOS GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE

137 464 79  3:21:11 9,24 PASCUAL ESTELLES MARTINEZ  JV SPORT

138 466 415  3:24:18 9,33 JAIME VILA GARCIA C. A. CAMALLARGA

139 469 477  3:26:18 9,38 JORGE JUSTE DIAZ INDEPENDIENTE

140 470 346  3:29:18 9,47 ANTONIO VENTURA AYALA INDEPENDIENTE
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